Transm
itters
131WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
LLPLow Pressure Transmitter
Description & Features:
• Compact	stainless	steel	construction	with	stainless	steel	sensor
• Available	in	in/H2O	to	25	psi
• Wide	range	of	mechanical	and	electrical	connections

132 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
LLP Low Pressure Transmitter
Order Codes
Range Over-pressure Burst Pressure Code
0/1.5 psi (42” H2O) 15 psi 22 psi LLP0001
0/2 psi (55” H2O) 15 psi 22 psi LLP0002
0/3 psi (83” H2O) 15 psi 22 psi LLP0003
0/5 psi (138” H2O) 15 psi 22 psi LLP0005
0/10 psi 44 psi 73 psi LLP0010
0/15 psi 44 psi 73 psi LLP0015
0/25 psi 87 psi 145 psi LLP0025
Electrical Connection
Standard Optional
5	Different	cable	types/lengths
available